THEAPE X

Drinks List

The Apex bars are well stocked with a fabulous selection of beers, ciders, Champagne,
wines, spirits and soft drinks from local Bury St Edmunds brewer, Greene King.

DRAFT LAGER, BITTER & CIDER

ABV PINT 1/2 PINT
East Coast IPA 4% £5.75 £2.90
Aspalls 4.5% £5.30 £2.70
Estrella Galicia 47% _£5.85 £2.95

BOTTLED LAGER, BITTER, CIDER & STOUT

ABV ML £
Old Speckled Hen 5% 500ML £4.50
Birra Moretti 4.6% 330ML £4.75
Bulmers 4.5% 500ML £5.50
Rekordlig 4% 500ML £5.80
LOW ALCOHOL & ALCOHOL FREE

ABV ML £
Gordons 0% 0% 25ML  £3.50
Estrella Galicia 0% 330ML £3.75
Old Speckled Hen 0.5% 500ML £4.10
Low
Stowford Press 0.5% 330ML £3.75

Low
WINES BY THE GLASS

125ML 175ML

Giotto Catarratto £3.60
Pinot Grigio

Rock Hopper Merlot £3.60
Giotto Rosé £3.80
Punto De Vista £3.90
Sauvignon Blanc

McGuiggan £3.90
Cabernet Shiraz

Mionetto Prosecco £5.70

£4.80

£4.80
£5.00
£5.30

£5.30

250ML
£6.65

£6.65
£7.00
£7.20

£7.20

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS & PORT

ABV%
Gordon’s 37.5%
Tanqueray 41.3%
Whitley Neil 43%
Absolut 40%
Bacardi 37.5%
Captain Morgan 37.5%
Spiced Rum
Lambs Navy 40%
Dark Rum
Famous Grouse 40%
Jameson 40%
Jack Daniels 40%
Southern Comfort 35%
Disaronno 28%
Malibu 21%
Archers 23%
Baileys 17%
Pimm’s 25%

Courvoisier ***VS 40%

MIXERS

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite Zero

KCAL
43
0.5

1

Schweppes Mixers

Fruit Juices

42

MINERALS & JUICES
250ML 500ML PINT

Coke

Diet Coke
Sprite Zero
Sprite

J20
Appletiser

Mineral Wa-
ter

Lime & Soda
Fruit Juices

£2.85
£2.75

£2.75

£2.40
£2.05

Seasoned Venues Limited. Registered address: The Maltings, Chelmsford Road, Norton Heath, Ingatestone, Essex CM4 OLQ.
Company Registration Number: 04054659. VAT number: 863736005

ML £

25ML £3.95
25ML £4.05
25ML £4.05
25ML £3.95
25ML £3.85
25ML £3.85

25ML £3.85

25ML £3.85
25ML £3.85
25ML £3.95
25ML £4.00
25ML £4.00
25ML £3.80
25ML £3.80
S0ML £4.20
50ML £4.20
25ML £4.05

ML

150ML
150ML
150ML
125ML

£3.30
£3.20
£3.20

£2.20
£3.60

£

£2.00
£1.90
£1.90
£1.75
£1.80

1/2 PINT
£2.50
£2.40
£2.40

£3.15

£1.90
£2.45





