

Drinks List

The Apex bars are well stocked with a fabulous selection of beers, ciders, Champagne, wines, spirits and soft drinks from local Bury St Edmunds brewer, Greene King.

DRAFT LAGER, BITTER & CIDER SPIRITS, LIQUEURS & PORT					
ABV	PINT 1/2 PINT		ABV%	ML	£
East Coast IPA 4%	£5.75 £2.90	Gordon's	37.5%	25ML	£3.95
Aspalls 4.5%		Tanqueray	41.3%	25ML	£4.05
Estrella Galicia 4.7%	6 £5.85 £2.95	Whitley Neil	43%	25ML	£4.05
BOTTLED LAGER, BITTER, CIDER & STOUT		Absolut	40%	25ML	£3.95
ABV	ML £	Bacardi	37.5%	25ML	£3.85
Old Speckled Hen 5% Birra Moretti 4.6%	500ML £4.50 6 330ML £4.75	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	37.5%	25ML	£3.85
Bulmers 4.5% Rekordlig 4%		Lambs Navy Dark Rum	40%	25ML	£3.85
		Famous Grouse	40%	25ML	£3.85
LOW ALCOHOL & ALCOHOL FREE		Jameson	40%	25ML	£3.85
ABV	ML £	Jack Daniels	40%	25ML	£3.95
Gordons 0% 0%	25ML £3.50	Southern Comfort	35%	25ML	£4.00
Estrella Galicia 0%	330ML £3.75	Disaronno	28%	25ML	£4.00
Old Speckled Hen 0.5%	6 500ML £4.10	Malibu	21%	25ML	£3.80
Low	/ 000M 00.7F	Archers	23%	25ML	£3.80
Stowford Press 0.5% Low	6 330ML £3.75	Baileys	17%	50ML	£4.20
WINES BY THE GLASS		Pimm's	25%	50ML	£4.20
WINES DI TITE GEAGG	405141 475141 050141	Courvoisier ***VS	40%	25ML	£4.05
0: 0	125ML 175ML 250ML	MIXERS			
Giotto Catarratto Pinot Grigio	£3.60 £4.80 £6.65		KCAL	ML	£
Rock Hopper Merlot	£3.60 £4.80 £6.65	Coke	43	150ML 150ML	£2.00
Giotto Rosé	£3.80 £5.00 £7.00	Diet Coke Sprite Zero	0.5	150ML	£1.90 £1.90
Punto De Vista Sauvignon Blanc	£3.90 £5.30 £7.20	Schweppes Mixers		125ML	£1.75
McGuiggan Cabernet Shiraz	£3.90 £5.30 £7.20	Fruit Juices	42 •=e		£1.80
MINERALS & JUICES Mionetto Prosecco £5.70 250ML 500ML PINT 1/2 F					1/2 PINT
		Coke	£2.85		
		Diet Coke	£2.75		0 £2.40



Sprite Zero

Appletiser

Mineral Wa-

Sprite

J20

£3.20 £2.40

£3.15

£2.75

£2.05

£2.40